Precision Motion Control
Brushless
Motors
Stepper
Motors
AC
Synchronous
DC Servo

Four -  30V/100mA digital outputs
Controller Specifications
Ordering Information
PST5-Q-NN-24 Q Controller no options
PST5-Q-RN-24 Q Controller + RS485 comms module
PST5-Q-NE-24 Q Controller + Encoder module
PST5-Q-RE-24 Q Controller + RS485 comms module + Encoder module
PST5-Si-NN-24 Si Controller no options
PST5-Si-RN-24 Si Controller + RS485 comms module
PST5-Si-NE-24 Si Controller + Encoder module
PST5-Si-RE-24 Si Controller + RS485 comms module + Encoder module
PosiStep Units
Accessories
JC101 Jog box with rocker switch
PSTCAB-MOTP-HTC-xx Motor cable (parallel connections) with 8 way UTO at motor end for 23/34HT series motors
PSTCAB-MOTS-HTC-xx Motor cable (series connections) with 8 way UTO at motor end for 23/34HT series motors
PSTCAB-ENC-HTC-xx Encoder cable with right-angle D at motor end for 23/34HT series motors
PSTCAB-LID-BE-xx Limits and datum signals - bare ends
Email:sales@mclennan.co.uk wwwwww..mmcclleennnnaann..ccoo..uukk Tel:+44 (0) 8707 700700
23HT18C series stepper motors
with 8-way connector
Motor Specification
Stepper Motors for PosiStep
Part
Number
Step
Angle
Body
Length
“L”
Unipolar
Phase
Current
Unipolar
Phase
Voltage
Unipolar
Resistance
Unipolar
Inductance
Holding
Torque (2
ph on)
Rotor
Interia Mass
23HT18C130 1.8º 69.5 mm 3A 1.9V 0.63Ω 0.6mH 0.39Nm 120kgcm2 0.65kg
23HT18C230 1.8º 84.5 mm 3A 2.3V 0.75Ω 1.2mH 0.90Nm 0.260kgcm2 0.95kg
23HT18C330 1.8º 106.5mm 3A 3.0V 1.00Ω 1.6mH 1.35Nm 0.430kgcm2 1.2kg
23HT18C435 1.8º 114.5 mm 3.5A 2.8V 0.8Ω 1.4mH 1.4Nm 0.520kgcm2 1.5kg
UNIPOLAR Values shown - For Bipolar Parallel connection multiply I x √2, V x 1, R x 0.5, L x 1
Excellent EMC Characteristics
Simple connection via 8-way
connector
Unipolar,Bipolar Parallel or Series
High Torque
Low Vibration
High Quality
Special versions available on request
8-way UTO motor connector
Email:sales@mclennan.co.uk wwwwww..mmcclleennnnaann..ccoo..uukk Tel:+44 (0) 8707 700700Email:sales@mclennan.co.uk wwwwww..mmcclleennnnaann..ccoo..uukk Tel:+44 (0) 8707 700700
23HT18C-L series stepper
motor/encoders with connectors
Excellent EMC Characteristics
Simple connection via 8-way
connector